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GMC AKOLA
Sr.No code
1 10013100200
GMC CHANDRAPUR
Sr.No code
1 10016100200
GMC JALGAON
Sr.No code
1 10018100200

Directorate of Medical Education & Research,Mumbai

Subject
DENTISTRY

Subject
DENTISTRY

Subject
DENTISTRY

Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Aurangabad

Sr.No code
1 10006991200
2 10006800200
3 10006740200
4 10006730200

wv

10006770200

10006750200
10006780200
10006720200
10006710200

O 00 N O

Subject
Any Dental Dept
Community Dentistry
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS &
RADIOLOGY

ORTHODONTICS
PAEDODONTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY
PROSTHODONTICS

Post Name
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Post Name
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Post Name
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Post Name
DENTAL SURGEON

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Total Seats: 1

Total Seats: 1

Total Seats: 1

Total Seats: 17

Seats

Seats

Seats

N
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Vacancy Position
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vacancy Position
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vacancy Position
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vacancy Position
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022
Vancant on 31.12.2022
Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022
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Directorate of Medical Education & Research,Mumbai

Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai

Sr.No

1
2
3
4

10

code
10005991200
10005800200
10005740200
10005730200

10005770200

10005760200

10005750200
10005780200
10005720200
10005710200

Subject
Any Dental Dept
Community Dentistry
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS &
RADIOLOGY

ORAL PATHOLOGY &
MICROBIOLOGY

ORTHODONTICS
PAEDODONTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY
PROSTHODONTICS

Govt. Dental College & Hospital, Nagpur

Sr.No
1
2

3

code
10007991200
10007760200

10007750200
10007780200

Subject
Any Dental Dept

ORAL PATHOLOGY &
MICROBIOLOGY

ORTHODONTICS
PAEDODONTICS

GRANT GMC & SIR J J HOSPITAL

Sr.No
1

code
10004100200

Subject
DENTISTRY

Post Name
DENTAL SURGEON
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Post Name
DENTAL SURGEON

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Post Name
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Total Seats: 29

Total Seats: 11

Total Seats: 2

Seats
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Seats

Seats

Vacancy Position

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vacancy Position

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vancant on 31.12.2022

Vacancy Position

Vancant on 31.12.2022
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Nair Dental College & Hospital, Mumbai

Sr.No code Subject Post Name Seats Vacancy Position
1 20004740200 CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1 Vancant on 31.12.2022
2 20004770200 ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS & ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1 Vancant on 31.12.2022
RADIOLOGY
3 20004760200 ORAL PATHOLOGY & ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1 Vancant on 31.12.2022
MICROBIOLOGY
4 20004780200 PAEDODONTICS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1 Vancant on 31.12.2022
5 20004720200 PERIODONTOLOGY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 1 Vancant on 31.12.2022

Total Seats: 5
Grand Total Seats: 67



